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martinmanoj33@gmail.com

8547491183

Cherukadu House Ho No 4/1455,, Adhikari Valappu Fort Cochi

 PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 05/08/1983

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Indian

17/09/2021 -

09/09/2019 -
10/08/2021

26/05/2015 -
05/09/2018

16/06/2010 -
20/05/2015

11/11/2008 -
08/05/2010

25/09/2005 -
20/04/2006

06/06/2005 -
05/09/2005





EXPERIENCE

General Hospital Ernakulam
Attender/ Multipurpose Staff
It's a temporary post as MPW
/ As ttender .Now continu
there

TATA Rallils India Limited
/Willigdon Island
Stock In Charge
Two years contract work
agreement doing.Experienced
in Logistics work etc.,

Madona Care Centre/ Sony
Service Centre/vyttila
Store In Charge
Three year Experience in Sony
Service Centre as Store In
Charge.

Stella Maris Power
Technologies /Vaduthala
Technician
Five year Experience in this
firm as service technician and
assembling, Installation work
also.

SFO Technologies
PVT.LTD./Kakkanadu
Technician
Tow year Experience in this
firm In Soldering
Inspection,hand Soldering,
PW Inspection &Final
Inspection of various types of
PCB assembling.

ALLIANCE
INSTRUMENATION/Kalamasser
Technician
One year Experience in this
firm as a Technician in
Instrumentation.to service
Pressure guage,Temp,Flow
metere,PH metere guage and
also doing Callibration work.

FACT/Udyogamandal
In-Plant Training
Doing 3 months Training 

EDUCATION



2013

2006-2008

2004-2005

2004

2000

National Institute of Open
Schooling
Plus Two 
295

Don Bosco Tech/National
Council for Vocational
Training
ITI 
493/700

PSG POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE
COIMBATORE
Instrumentation Diploma 
362/600

PACE COMPUTERS
Diploma In Computer
Application 
B

Santa Cruz High School/
Government of Kerala
SSLC 
276/600


